P
X
3
2
S
E
R
I E

21-33VPX32271K0AS-20xy 500-1000V 20mA 20W
PX32271K8AS-16xy 1000-1800V 9mA 16W
ORDERING GUIDE
PX32 27 vvv A S - ww x y
	 Series	 M=Military; E=High Reliability; I=Standard
	 Nominal Input Voltage	 Case Style: A or B
	 Maximum Output Voltage (500, 1K0 or 1K8)	 Output power (16 or 20)
	 A = Adjustable Output Voltage	 S = Single Output
P
X
3
2
S
E
R
I E
 S
PX32 Series
High Voltage Output DC-DC Converters - 2
UK/Europe/ROW	      +44 (0)1268 568200
USA/Canada	       +1 877 215 8463
E:  sales@powerstax.com
W:  www.powerstax.com Copyright © 2017 Powerstax Ltd
Powerstax
PX3227500AS-20 PX32271K0AS-20 PX32271K8AS-16
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Range 21-33V
Voltage Transient 50V / 50ms
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS 1
Minimum Voltage 250V ±10% 500V ±10% 1000V ±10%
Maximum Voltage 500V ±10% 1000V ±10% 1800V ±10%
Maximum Current | Power 40mA | 20W 20mA | 20W 9mA | 16W
Line Regulation, 21-33Vin ≤1V ≤1.5V ≤3V
Load Regulation, FL-NL ≤2V ≤3V ≤6V
Efficiency @ Max. Voltage ≥85% ≥83% ≥82%
Ripple, pk-pk 20MHz ≤1V ≤1.5V ≤3V
1. Unless otherwise specified, ambient temperature is +25°C, input voltage is 27V, output full load.
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp. Range Grade M: -55°C to +105°C
Grades E & I: -40°C to +85°C